14

15
9998
9998
9998
9998
9998

25 E
757 E
19X E
1 E
16X E
23X SE
48 E
97X E
50 E
33 E
11X SE
193 E
678 E
125X SE
895X SE
24X SE
115 E
355 E
17X E
521 E

David Anthony
Bradley Ward
Wyatt Farris
Michael Gilbert
Alex Dumas
Corey Alexander
Chad Lewin
Rocco Landers
Nicholas Ciling
Wes Farnsworth
Kevin Olmedo
Jason Grant
Steven Zoumaras
Brian Evans
Seth Miller

Toni Elias

Ryan McGowan
Danny Lee
Hunter Dunham

Anthony Norton

Suzuki GSX-R1000
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX10R
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Suzuki GSX-R600
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX10RR
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Yamaha YZF-R1
Yamaha YZF-R1
Kawasaki ZX-10R

10:38.539
10:40.260
10:40.855
10:44.037
10:48.648
10:49.868
10:50.337
10:59.708
10:59.792
11:00.421
11:01.713
11:31.421
11:51.230
11:52.651
10:42.041

00.000

00.000

00.000

00.000

00.000

2020 / Formula Open / 20200222

01:45.164
01:45.882
01:45.797
01:46.403
01:47.128
01:46.989
01:47.215
01:48.919
01:48.837
01:49.033
01:48.770
01:53.550
01:54.006
01:57.686
02:06.842

00.000
01.721
02.316
05.498
10.109
11.329
11.798
21.169
21.253
21.882
23.174
52.882
01:12.691
01:14.112
1L

7L

7L

7L

7L

7L

00.000
01.721
00.595
03.182
04.611
01.220
00.469
09.371
00.084
00.629
01.292
29.708
19.809
01.421

1L

6L
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

20
16
13
11
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